
EXHIBITOR MANUAL
APPROVED VENDORS



AUDIO/VISUAL

AVSC
Primary Contact: Mike Schnepel
E: mike@avsc.net
P: 618.363.9575
Website: https://www.avsc.net/

CATERING & ICE

Nelson’s
Primary Contact: Mindy Beeler
E: mindyb@nelsonscatering.com
P: 217.787.9443

CONCESSIONS

Nelson’s Concessions
Primary Contact: Tad Nongwer
E: tad@nelsonsbbq.com
P: 574.536.3919
Website: https://nelsonsbbq.com/

ELECTRIC

England Electric LLC
Primary Contact: Dylan England
E: dylan@england-electric.com
P: 812.657.4843

EQUIPMENT & TOOL RENTAL

Sunbelt Rentals
Primary Contact: Ernie Bryson
E: ernie.bryson@sunbeltrentals.com
P: 309.531.5572

United Rentals
Primary Contact: Nathan Plopper
E: nplopper@ur.com
P: 217.313.7769

FORKLIFT

Twin Forks Lift Service
Primary Contact: Mark Codner
E: markcodner12@gmailcom
P: 308.390.2490

FUEL

Growmark
Primary Contact: Heather Thompson
E: hthompson@growmark.com
P: 301.557.6359

FURNITURE, DECOR, & SHIPPING

GES
Primary Contact: Lori Ashley
E: lashley@ges.com
P: 800.475.2098
Website: https://ordering.ges.com/015601048/wel-
come

GENERATOR & A/C RENTAL

Sunbelt Pump & Power
Primary Contact: Marc Kotenko
E: marc.kotenko@sunbeltrentals.com
P: 217.875.2020

GOLF CARTS

Battery Specialists + Golf Cars
Primary Contact: Lori Simmons
E: lori@bspgc.com
P: 217.824.3943
Website: https://bspgc.com/

INTERNET

BTWI
Primary Contact: Nathan Leerhoff
E: fps@btwi.net
P: 515.373.1700

 https://www.avsc.net/
https://nelsonsbbq.com/ 
https://nelsonsbbq.com/ 
https://nelsonsbbq.com/ 
 https://mmgolfcars.com/


LANDSCAPING SERVICES

Xylem
Primary Contact: Barb Dornfield
E: barb@xylemltd.com
P: 309.781.3888
Website: https://www.xylemltd.com/

Farm Show Landscaping
Primary Contact: Dan Gregory
E: farmshowlds@gmail.com
P: 815.383.8666

Burgett Farm
Primary Contact: Elliott Burgett
E: burgettfarms@gmail.com
P: 217.454.1273

KJH Services Inc.
Primary Contact: AJ Henderson
E: info@kjhservices.com
P: 217.519.3393

PORTABLE TOILETS

Illinois Portable Toilets
Primary Contact: Andrew Horonzy
E: andrew.horonzy@guillfordservices.com
P: 217.239.5646

POWER WASHING

Holsinger Power Washing
Primary Contact: Amanda Holsinger
E: holsingerwashing@gmail.com
P: 814.404.5109

Total Appearance
Primary Contact: Janet MacDonald
E: totappex@gmail.com
P: 928.713.2674

SECURITY

Hammer Events, LLC
Primary Contact: Derek Boyd
E: dboyd@hammerevents.net
P: 517.505.7799
Website: https://hammerevents.net/

TENT RENTALS

Arena Americas
Primary Contact: Peter Stemmeler
E: pstemmeler@arenaamericas.com
P: 414.233.4407
Website: https://arenagroup.com/usa/

Diamond Tent Company
Primary Contact: Nate Morris
E: natem@diamondevent.com
P: 801.647.4375
Website: https://diamondevent.com/

Blue Rock Events
Primary Contact: Amanda Pharris
E: amanda@bluerockeventsolutions.com
P: 217.962.1158
Website: https://www.bluerockeventsolutions.com/

Lincoln Tent
Primary Contact: Julie Miller
E: jmiller@lincolntent.com
P: 402.440.8279
Website: https://lincolntent.com/

TRASH & RECYCLING

Waste Management
Primary Contact: Lisa Anderson	
E: lsanders6@wm.com
P: 314.280.6699

FOR VENDOR-RELATED & SHIPPING QUESTIONS 
PLEASE CONTACT:

Rick Wild, Sr. Operations Manager
rick.wild@farmprogress.com

314.288.6770

SHIPPING ADDRESS
Your Company Name & Lot #

Farm Progress Show 2025
4275 East Mound Rd.

Decatur, IL 62526

https://www.xylemltd.com/
https://hammerevents.net/
https://arenagroup.com/usa/
 https://diamondevent.com/ 
https://nelsonsbbq.com/ 
https://nelsonsbbq.com/ 
mailto:rick.wild%40farmprogress.com?subject=

